
First name Family name email
1 Alain Dupuis alain.dupuis@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
2 Alf Håkon Hoel alf.hakon.hoel@uit.no
3 Ben Enticknap benticknap@oceana.org
4 Bethany Schroeder bethany.schroeder@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
5 Cecilie von Quillfeldt cecilie.von.quillfeldt@npolar.no
6 Charlotte B Mogensen chbmo@mfvm.dk
7 Christian Holloway christian.holloway@canada.ca
8 Dan Cowan dan.cowan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
9 David VanderZwaag david.vanderzwaag@dal.ca
10 Douglas Causey dcausey@alaska.edu
11 Elizabeth Logerwell libby.logerwell@noaa.gov
12 Elizabeth McLanahan Elizabeth.McLanahan@noaa.gov
13 Fredrik Theisen FJT@kld.dep.no
14 Harri Kuosa harri.kuosa@ymparisto.fi
15 Hermanni Kaartokallio hermanni.kaartokallio@ymparisto.fi
16 Jan Ekebom jan.ekebom@ym.fi
17 Janos Hennicke janos.hennicke@bfn.de
18 Jeehye Kim jhkim85@kmi.re.kr
19 Jessica Nilsson jessica.nilsson@havochvatten.se
20 Katharine Ferri katharine.ferri@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
21 Kathy Nghiem kathy.nghiem@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
22 Laura Strickler laura.strickler@noaa.gov
23 Lauren Wenzel lauren.wenzel@noaa.gov
24 Lis Jørgensen, Lindal lislin@hi.no
25 Mario Acquarone acquarone@amap.no
26 Martin Sommerkorn msommerkorn@wwf.no
27 Megan Sheremata megan.sheremata@utoronto.ca
28 Nicole Kanayurak nicole.kanayurak@north-slope.org
29 Sébastien Gadal sebastien.gadal@univ-amu.fr
30 Sijie Lin lin.sijie@tongji.edu.cn
31 Takehiro Nakamura takehiro.nakamura@un.org
32 Victoria (Tori) Luu victoria.luu@noaa.gov
33 Zhibo Lu zhibolu@126.com
34 Zhichao Wang zwang@wmo.int
35 Anders Mosbech amo@bios.au.dk
36 Natsuhiko Otsuka natsuhiko.otsuka@arc.hokudai.ac.jp
37 Frances Olemaun frances.olemaun@north-slope.org
38 Debra Beauchamp debra.beauchamp@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
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